
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992161676

3303 N SULLIVAN RD

N.A. DEGERSTROM, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

214002CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO. SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.

2213 SOUTH F ST - 97477-5207 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230

PO BOX 659 98661-5583

SPRINGFIELD   OR  974770121 VANCOUVER   WA  986618018

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 340000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 22.09 % 27.91 % 45.35 %

105,000.00 19,000.00 110,000.00 24,000.00 125,000.00 39,000.0086,000.00

2 REMOVING PORTION OF EXISTING BRIDGE NO. 26/119

L.S. 83.33 % 54.67 % 233.33 %

275,000.00 125,000.00 232,000.00 82,000.00 500,000.00 350,000.00150,000.00

10.0000

3 REMOVING GUARDRAIL 

312.5000 L.F. 42.86 % 9.0000 28.57 % 10.0000 42.86 %

3,125.00 937.50 2,812.50 625.00 3,125.00 937.50

7.0000

2,187.50

GRADING

75.0000

4 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 

300.0000 C.Y. 50.00 % 45.0000 -10.00 % 40.0000 -20.00 %

22,500.00 7,500.00 13,500.00 -1,500.00 12,000.00 -3,000.00

50.0000

15,000.00

DRAINAGE

150.0000

5 QUARRY SPALLS 

15.0000 C.Y. 50.00 % 300.0000 200.00 % 100.0000 0.00 %

2,250.00 750.00 4,500.00 3,000.00 1,500.00 0.00

100.0000

1,500.00

STRUCTURE

6 SUPERSTRUCTURE BRIDGE NO. 26/119 DECK REPLACEMENT

L.S. 8.75 % 31.25 % 2.50 %

435,000.00 35,000.00 525,000.00 125,000.00 410,000.00 10,000.00400,000.00

SURFACING

50.0000

7 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

325.0000 TON 0.00 % 45.0000 -10.00 % 40.0000 -20.00 %

16,250.00 0.00 14,625.00 -1,625.00 13,000.00 -3,250.00

50.0000

16,250.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992161676

3303 N SULLIVAN RD

N.A. DEGERSTROM, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

214002CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO. SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.

2213 SOUTH F ST - 97477-5207 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230

PO BOX 659 98661-5583

SPRINGFIELD   OR  974770121 VANCOUVER   WA  986618018

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 340000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

HOT MIX ASPHALT

215.0000

8 HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28

260.2000 TON -28.33 % 200.0000 -33.33 % 210.0000 -30.00 %

55,943.00 -22,117.00 52,040.00 -26,020.00 54,642.00 -23,418.00

300.0000

78,060.00

9 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,342.00 2,342.00 2,342.002,342.00

10 COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,561.00 1,561.00 1,561.001,561.00

11 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

781.00 781.00 781.00781.00

50.0000

12 HMA SAWCUT AND SEAL 

90.0000 L.F. 42.86 % 25.0000 -28.57 % 25.0000 -28.57 %

4,500.00 1,350.00 2,250.00 -900.00 2,250.00 -900.00

35.0000

3,150.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

13 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.002,500.00

TRAFFIC

50.0000

14 EXTRUDED CURB 

110.0000 L.F. 42.86 % 58.4100 66.89 % 25.0000 -28.57 %

5,500.00 1,650.00 6,425.10 2,575.10 2,750.00 -1,100.00

35.0000

3,850.00

25.0000

15 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 

212.5000 L.F. -50.00 % 32.0000 -36.00 % 36.0000 -28.00 %

5,312.50 -5,312.50 6,800.00 -3,825.00 7,650.00 -2,975.00

50.0000

10,625.00

3,500.0000

16 BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21

2.0000 EACH 0.00 % 2,400.0000 -31.43 % 3,000.0000 -14.29 %

7,000.00 0.00 4,800.00 -2,200.00 6,000.00 -1,000.00

3,500.0000

7,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992161676

3303 N SULLIVAN RD

N.A. DEGERSTROM, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

214002CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO. SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.

2213 SOUTH F ST - 97477-5207 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230

PO BOX 659 98661-5583

SPRINGFIELD   OR  974770121 VANCOUVER   WA  986618018

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 340000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

22.0000

17 REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 

150.0000 L.F. -37.14 % 15.0000 -57.14 % 20.0000 -42.86 %

3,300.00 -1,950.00 2,250.00 -3,000.00 3,000.00 -2,250.00

35.0000

5,250.00

75.0000

18 FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 

8.0000 EACH -6.25 % 90.0000 12.50 % 100.0000 25.00 %

600.00 -40.00 720.00 80.00 800.00 160.00

80.0000

640.00

0.2500

19 PAINT LINE 

2970.0000 L.F. -80.00 % 0.5000 -60.00 % 0.6000 -52.00 %

742.50 -2,970.00 1,485.00 -2,227.50 1,782.00 -1,930.50

1.2500

3,712.50

60.0000

20 PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING 

4.0000 EACH 0.00 % 25.0000 -58.33 % 50.0000 -16.67 %

240.00 0.00 100.00 -140.00 200.00 -40.00

60.0000

240.00

60,000.0000

21 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 

0.0400 MI. -40.00 % 70,000.0000 -30.00 % 70,000.0000 -30.00 %

2,400.00 -1,600.00 2,800.00 -1,200.00 2,800.00 -1,200.00

100,000.0000

4,000.00

22 PERMANENT SIGNING 

L.S. 100.00 % 0.00 % 33.33 %

3,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 2,000.00 500.001,500.00

7.0000

23 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 

3580.0000 HR  133.33 % 6.5000 116.67 % 2.0000 -33.33 %

25,060.00 14,320.00 23,270.00 12,530.00 7,160.00 -3,580.00

3.0000

10,740.00

24 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -77.01 % -92.53 % -42.53 %

20,000.00 -67,000.00 6,500.00 -80,500.00 50,000.00 -37,000.0087,000.00

25.0000

25 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 

724.0000 S.F. 0.00 % 16.0000 -36.00 % 25.0000 0.00 %

18,100.00 0.00 11,584.00 -6,516.00 18,100.00 0.00

25.0000

18,100.00

OTHER ITEMS

26 INCENTIVE EARLY COMPL. 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.0050,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE VALLEY   WA  992161676

3303 N SULLIVAN RD

N.A. DEGERSTROM, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

214002CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO. SELBY BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.

2213 SOUTH F ST - 97477-5207 600 SE ASSEMBLY AVE STE 230

PO BOX 659 98661-5583

SPRINGFIELD   OR  974770121 VANCOUVER   WA  986618018

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 340000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 755800

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS

27 STRUCTURE SURVEYING 

L.S. -62.50 % -75.00 % -50.00 %

7,500.00 -12,500.00 5,000.00 -15,000.00 10,000.00 -10,000.0020,000.00

28 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. -50.00 % 0.00 % 100.00 %

2,500.00 -2,500.00 5,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

750.0000

29 ADJUST INLET 

4.0000 EACH 87.50 % 135.0000 -66.25 % 300.0000 -25.00 %

3,000.00 1,400.00 540.00 -1,060.00 1,200.00 -400.00

400.0000

1,600.00

30 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

31 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00

32 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

33 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

34 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -33.33 % 566.67 % 166.67 %

500.00 -250.00 5,000.00 4,250.00 2,000.00 1,250.00750.00

$1,086,510.00 9.27% $1,102,688.60 10.90% $1,309,146.00 31.66%$994,342.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,309,146.00$1,086,510.00 $1,102,688.60BASE TOTAL 9.27% 10.90% 31.66%$994,342.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

VANCOUVER   WA  986855760

14215 NW 3RD COURT

CASCADE BRIDGE LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100412CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 55.81 % -100.00 %

134,000.00 48,000.00 0.0086,000.00

2 REMOVING PORTION OF EXISTING BRIDGE NO. 26/119

L.S. 33.33 % -100.00 %

200,000.00 50,000.00 0.00150,000.00

10.0000

3 REMOVING GUARDRAIL 

312.5000 L.F. 42.86 % -100.00 %

3,125.00 937.50 0.00

7.0000

2,187.50

GRADING

50.0000

4 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 

300.0000 C.Y. 0.00 % -100.00 %

15,000.00 0.00 0.00

50.0000

15,000.00

DRAINAGE

90.0000

5 QUARRY SPALLS 

15.0000 C.Y. -10.00 % -100.00 %

1,350.00 -150.00 0.00

100.0000

1,500.00

STRUCTURE

6 SUPERSTRUCTURE BRIDGE NO. 26/119 DECK REPLACEMENT

L.S. 90.88 % -100.00 %

763,500.00 363,500.00 0.00400,000.00

SURFACING

50.0000

7 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

325.0000 TON 0.00 % -100.00 %

16,250.00 0.00 0.00

50.0000

16,250.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

VANCOUVER   WA  986855760

14215 NW 3RD COURT

CASCADE BRIDGE LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100412CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

HOT MIX ASPHALT

225.0000

8 HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28

260.2000 TON -25.00 % -100.00 %

58,545.00 -19,515.00 0.00

300.0000

78,060.00

9 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,342.00 0.002,342.00

10 COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,561.00 0.001,561.00

11 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

781.00 0.00781.00

25.0000

12 HMA SAWCUT AND SEAL 

90.0000 L.F. -28.57 % -100.00 %

2,250.00 -900.00 0.00

35.0000

3,150.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

13 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,500.00 0.002,500.00

TRAFFIC

25.0000

14 EXTRUDED CURB 

110.0000 L.F. -28.57 % -100.00 %

2,750.00 -1,100.00 0.00

35.0000

3,850.00

35.0000

15 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 

212.5000 L.F. -30.00 % -100.00 %

7,437.50 -3,187.50 0.00

50.0000

10,625.00

3,000.0000

16 BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21

2.0000 EACH -14.29 % -100.00 %

6,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00

3,500.0000

7,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

VANCOUVER   WA  986855760

14215 NW 3RD COURT

CASCADE BRIDGE LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100412CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

TRAFFIC

20.0000

17 REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL 

150.0000 L.F. -42.86 % -100.00 %

3,000.00 -2,250.00 0.00

35.0000

5,250.00

95.0000

18 FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 

8.0000 EACH 18.75 % -100.00 %

760.00 120.00 0.00

80.0000

640.00

0.5000

19 PAINT LINE 

2970.0000 L.F. -60.00 % -100.00 %

1,485.00 -2,227.50 0.00

1.2500

3,712.50

150.0000

20 PAINTED DRAINAGE MARKING 

4.0000 EACH 150.00 % -100.00 %

600.00 360.00 0.00

60.0000

240.00

75,000.0000

21 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 

0.0400 MI. -25.00 % -100.00 %

3,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00

100,000.0000

4,000.00

22 PERMANENT SIGNING 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

1,500.00 0.00 0.001,500.00

4.0000

23 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 

3580.0000 HR  33.33 % -100.00 %

14,320.00 3,580.00 0.00

3.0000

10,740.00

24 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -82.76 % -100.00 %

15,000.00 -72,000.00 0.0087,000.00

20.0000

25 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 

724.0000 S.F. -20.00 % -100.00 %

14,480.00 -3,620.00 0.00

25.0000

18,100.00

OTHER ITEMS

26 INCENTIVE EARLY COMPL. 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

50,000.00 0.0050,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 23 2018 

CONTRACT NO :009275 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON :             

VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL5651

HWY :SR 026

TITLE :SR 26

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DECK REPAIR

18B012

PROJECT :

COUNTY(S) :ADAMS

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/

EST. QUANTITY

DATE:

TIME:

04/12/2018

07:25

DOT_RGGB01

STBG-0026(034)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

VANCOUVER   WA  986855760

14215 NW 3RD COURT

CASCADE BRIDGE LLC

------- 4TH BIDDER -------

% DIFF./

AMT.DIFF.

100412CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- ------- ------- -------

CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       CONTRACTOR NUMBER :       

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

OTHER ITEMS

27 STRUCTURE SURVEYING 

L.S. -62.50 % -100.00 %

7,500.00 -12,500.00 0.0020,000.00

28 ROADWAY SURVEYING 

L.S. 50.00 % -100.00 %

7,500.00 2,500.00 0.005,000.00

700.0000

29 ADJUST INLET 

4.0000 EACH 75.00 % -100.00 %

2,800.00 1,200.00 0.00

400.0000

1,600.00

30 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00

31 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00

32 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

33 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00

34 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -33.33 % -100.00 %

500.00 -250.00 0.00750.00

$1,344,839.50 35.25% $0.00$994,342.00CONTRACT TOTAL

NO BID THIS ALTERNATENO BID THIS ALTERNATE$1,344,839.50BASE TOTAL 35.25%$994,342.00


